HEATER ONLY
PAGE 55
RED DOT UNITS
Diagrams for R-255
R-254 & R-255
Auxiliary Heaters
RV • TRUCKS
OPTIONS:

A
A
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDER BY MODEL NUMBER R-2020-0.
FOR 24 VOLT APPLICATIONS ADD -24 TO MODEL NUMBER.
Additional Cost Items May Be Needed For Installation:
1.  Control Switch - RD-5-5194-0 (3 Speed)
2.  2.50" Outlet Assy - RD-1-0422-0
3.  3.00" Outlet Assy - RD-1-0423-0
4. 3- Ring 2.5"  Outlet Assy- RD-1-1153-0
5.  Universal Mounting Bracket - RD-1-0419-0
6.  90° Fitting Assy #8 Female O-Ring & 5/8" Hose Fitting - RD-1-0426-0
7.  Straight Fitting Assy #8 Female O-Ring & 5/8" Hose Fitting - RD-1-0425-0
13
RD-1-0439-0 (REV C)
FOR REFERENCE ONLY. SUBJECT TO CHANGE  WITHOUT  NOTICE
14
Red Dot Auxiliary
Heater-Defroster